INTEL® CORE™ i3 DESKTOP PROCESSOR
COMPARISON CHART
INSTRUCTIONS
i3-2130 BX80623I32130 Q3'11 LGA1155 3.4 3 2/4 Yes 65W 2011C 2000 850/1100 Yes No Yes Yes 32 nm 1333 MHz Go
i3-2125 BX80623I32125 Q3'11 LGA1155 3.3 3 2/4 Yes 65W 2011C 2000 850/1100 Yes No Yes Yes 32 nm 1333 MHz Go
i3-2120 BX80623I32120 Q1'11 LGA1155 3.3 3 2/4 Yes 65W 2011C 2000 850/1100 Yes No Yes Yes 32 nm 1333 MHz Go
i3-2105 BX80623I32105 Q2'11 LGA1155 3.1 3 2/4 Yes 65W 2011C 2000 850/1100 Yes No Yes Yes 32 nm 1333 MHz Go
i3-2102 BX80623I32102 Q2'11 LGA1155 3.1 3 2/4 Yes 65W 2011C 2000 850/1100 Yes No Yes Yes 32 nm 1333 MHz Go

(VT-X)
3. Clicking on the individual box order code will take you to an Intel database that will show which Intel® Desktop Boards are compatible with that processor.
BOX ORDER CODE
INTEL® HYPER
THREADING
TECHNOLOGY
CORES /
THREADS
CACHE
(MB)
PROCESSOR
BASE
FREQUENCY
(GHz)
LAUNCH
YEAR
PROCESSOR
NUMBER